SWIS League 3rd/4th Grade Girls Outdoor Soccer Soccer Schedule

Date Day Time Visitor Home Field

August 26 Friday 6:00PM [Highland 1 Germantown [Germantown West Park
August 29 Monday |6:00PM |Highland 1 Breese 2 Breese Field 3
August 30 Tuesday |6:00PM [Highland 1 St. Rose St. Rose Park
September 3 Saturday |[11:00AM |Aviston 6 Highland 1 Rotary Field
September 9 Friday 6:00PM  [Highland 2 Highland 1 Rotary Field
September 10 SaturdaySg9:00AM [New Baden Highland 1 Rotary Field
September 17 Saturday |[11:00AM |Germantown |Highland 1 Rotary Field
September 24 Saturday |[11:00AM [Highland 1 Aviston 5 Aviston Kopff Field
October 1 Saturday |[9:00AM |Breese 2 Highland 1 Rotary Field
October 8 Saturday [9:00AM [Highland 1 Highland 2 Rotary Field

Highland 3/4G - 2 Hogg

http://www.swisoccer.com/Leagues.html

Game Fields can be located on the Southwest lllionois Soccer League Website at:

For Inclement Weather please call individual town hotline
Highland Parks and Recreation:
Weather Cancellation Hotline: 618-654-7042

Date Day Time Visitor Home Field

August 29 Monday |6:00PM |Highland 2 Germantown |Germantown West Park
September 3 Saturday |9:00AM |New Baden Highland 2 Rotary Field
September 5 Monday |6:00PM |Highland 2 Breese 2 Breese Field 3
September 6 Monday |6:00PM |Highland 2 Breese 2 Breese Field 3
September 9 Friday 6:00PM  [Highland 2 Highland 1 Rotary Field
September 10 Saturday |[11:00AM [Highland 2 Aviston 5 Aviston Kopff Park
September 16 Friday 6:00PM |St. Rose Highland 2 Rotary Field
September 17 Saturday |[9:00AM |Breese 1 Highland 2 Rotary Field
October 1 Saturday |[11:00AM [Highland 2 Aviston 6 Aviston Kopff Park
October 8 Saturday |[9:00AM [Highland 1 Highland 2 Rotary Field
Game Fields:
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